Etapa Homologacao da Inscricao - Resultado Linha 5 Mestrado -

Retificacao
# | Inscricdo
Retificacdo: Onde se Lé

1 123

2 830

Retificacdo: Leia-se

3 23

4 1830

CPF

03940262170

92350305104

03940262170

92350305104

Resultado Homologacao

Ndo Homologada

Ndo Homologada

Homologada

Homologada



